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Overhills MiddleOverhills Middle
799 students799 students

Overhills ElementaryOverhills Elementary
930 students930 students

Shughart ElementaryShughart Elementary
& Middle& Middle

331 students331 students

Mildred PooleMildred Poole
ElementaryElementary

469 students469 students

Long Hill ElementaryLong Hill Elementary
442 students442 students

Howard HallHoward Hall
ElementaryElementary

600 students600 students
Pine Forest HighPine Forest High

1,572 students1,572 students

FORT LIBERTYFORT LIBERTY
160,000 AC160,000 AC

50,000 active duty solidiers50,000 active duty solidiers
60,000 civilians60,000 civilians

Devers ElementaryDevers Elementary
382 students382 students

William T. BrownWilliam T. Brown
ElementaryElementary

598 students598 students

Manchester ElementaryManchester Elementary
271 students271 students

Spring Lake MiddleSpring Lake Middle
512 students512 students

Pine Forest MiddlePine Forest Middle
738 students738 students

ANDERSON CREEK

THE OAKS AT
NORTHGATE

BRINKLEY COMMONS

SKYLAND SHOPPING CENTER

SPRING LAKE
TOWN CENTER

2,840 SF / 1.00 AC

± 2 , 8 4 0  S F  /  1 . 0 0  A C  A V A I L A B L E  F O R  L E A S E



Rocky River

B e ar C
reek

Rockfish Creek

C
ap

e Fear R
iver

R
af t  S

w
am

p

B
l ack Creek

S
outh R

iver

87

42

540

210

211

211

27

87

87

20

71

5042

540

217

55

50

87

242

70
1

401

1

295

295

95

40

40

440

Fort Liberty

Game Land
State Forest

Bladen Lakes

Area
State Natural
Bushy Lake

Game Land
Suggs Mill Pond

Moore

Scotland

Chatham

Harnett

Cumberland

Hoke

Robeson

North Carolina

Pinebluff

Pines
Whispering

Stedman

Wade

Morrisvi l le

Spring Lake

Hope Mil ls

Siler City Pittsboro

Goldston

Aberdeen

Lil l ington

Raeford

Carthage

Broadway

Wagram

Pembroke

Saint Pauls

Maxton Tar Heel

Angier

Roseboro

Benson

Plain View

Dunn

White Oak

Pinehurst

Sanford

Holly Springs

Fuquay-Varina

Pines
Southern

Garner

Cary

Fayettevi l le

Raleigh

REID DILLON  704.954.8929  RDILLON@ATLANTICRETAIL.COM

DEMOGRAPHICS 1 MILE 3 MILES 5 MILES

TOTAL HOUSEHOLDS 1,025 4,785 12,132

TOTAL POPULATION 3,050 13,605 35,585

MEDIAN HH INCOME $66,124 $79,096 $78,938

3210 RAY RD •  ±2,840 SF / 1.00 AC AVAILABLE FOR LEASE •  RETAIL

AVAILABLE SPACE ±2,840 SF / 1.00 AC

TRAFFIC COUNTS 14,000 ADT on Ray Rd

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS •	 Existing former bank branch available for lease
•	 Highly visible with strong access into site
•	 Nearby retailers include Food Lion, McDonald’s, Family 

Dollar, and Domino’s
•	 Lack of restaurant/retail users for surrounding 

neighborhoods

LEASE RATE Call for pricing

COUNTY Cumberland

MARKET Fayetteville

PROJECT
DETAILS



2,840 SF / 1.00 AC
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3210 RAY RD •  ±2,840 SF / 1.00 AC AVAILABLE FOR LEASE •  RETAIL

AERIAL
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ANDERSON CREEK

Overhills MiddleOverhills Middle
799 students799 students

Overhills ElementaryOverhills Elementary
930 students930 students

Anderson Creek CrossingAnderson Creek Crossing
Under ConstructionUnder Construction

152 SF homes152 SF homes

Mason RidgeMason Ridge
PlannedPlanned

49 SF homes49 SF homes
Ray Rd

Ray Rd

Anderson Creek ClubAnderson Creek Club
Under ConstructionUnder Construction

1,700 AC 1,700 AC 
1,156 SF homes1,156 SF homes

WoodshireWoodshire
CompletedCompleted

280 SF homes280 SF homes

2,840 SF / 1.00 AC

3210 RAY RD •  ±2,840 SF / 1.00 AC AVAILABLE FOR LEASE •  RETAIL
AERIAL & 

SITE PHOTOS

REID DILLON  704.954.8929  RDILLON@ATLANTICRETAIL.COM
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3210 RAY RD •  ±2,840 SF / 1.00 AC AVAILABLE FOR LEASE •  RETAIL

SURVEY

REID DILLON  704.954.8929  RDILLON@ATLANTICRETAIL.COM

2,840 SF / 1.00 AC



Spring Lake, North Carolina, is a small town located in Cumberland 

County, near the city of Fayetteville. It is home to a diverse 

community and is closely connected to Fort Liberty, a large military 

installation formerly known as Fort Bragg. The town’s proximity 

to the military base makes it a popular residential area for service 

members and their families. Over the years, Spring Lake has seen 

significant growth, with developments in housing, local businesses, 

and public services to accommodate the expanding population. 

 

The town offers a blend of rural charm and modern amenities. It is 

surrounded by natural beauty, including the nearby Carvers Creek 

State Park, where residents and visitors can enjoy outdoor activities like 

hiking and fishing. Spring Lake also has a strong sense of community, 

with various events and festivals throughout the year that bring people 

together. Its location along key highways provides easy access to larger 

cities, making it a convenient spot for those who prefer small-town living 

with the advantages of urban amenities nearby.

SPRING LAKE
N O R T H  C A R O L I N A
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3210 RAY RD

ALBANY  ATLANTA  BOSTON  WEST PALM BEACH  LOS ANGELES  NEW YORK CITY  ORLANDO  PITTSBURGH
 
CHARLOTTE  
THREE MORROCROFT CENTRE 
CHARLOTTE, NC 28211 
704.697.1900

REID DILLON
704.954.8929 
RDILLON@ATLANTICRETAIL.COM
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